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Link do produktu: https://e-jan.pl/gniazdo-pojedyncze-2pz-ip44-brazowe-z-klapka-p-1644.html

klapka
Cena brutto

Cena netto

Kod producenta

Kod EAN
Przeznaczenie gniazda
Uziemienie

Liczba gniazdek

Typ gniazda

Gniazdo pojedyncze
2P+Z ip44 brazowe z

13,07 zt

10,63 zt
5906365206093
5906365206093
Elektryczne

Z uziemieniem
1

Gniazdo
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